SSE PLC
TRANSACTION IN OWN SHARES

SSE plc (the “Company”) announces that on 2 October 2019 it purchased for cancellation a total of
563,944 Ordinary Shares of nominal value £0.50 each in the capital of the Company. The purchases
were carried out on behalf of SSE plc by Morgan Stanley & Co. International plc, who have been
engaged by SSE plc to manage part of SSE plc’s Share Buy Back Programme as announced by the
Company on 30 September 2019.

Average Price Per Share 1,229.14 pence
Highest Price Per Share 1,253.00 pence
Lowest Price Per Share 1,216.50 pence

These share purchases form part of the Company’s discretionary share buyback programme made in
accordance with the authority granted by shareholders at SSE's Annual General Meeting on 18 July
2019 and Chapter 12 of the Listing Rules. Any acquisitions will be effected within certain pre-set
parameters.

In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 (the Market Abuse Regulation), a
schedule of individual trades executed on behalf of the Company by Credit Suisse Securities (Europe)
Limited is set out below:

Price (pence) Date Time %l:)irg:ty E)i/cehninege
1,250.50 02/10/2019 08:01:08 805 LSE
1,248.50 02/10/2019 08:03:05 1,400 LSE
1,248.50 02/10/2019 08:03:05 1,137 LSE
1,248.00 02/10/2019 08:03:07 874 LSE
1,248.00 02/10/2019 08:03:41 784 LSE
1,247.00 02/10/2019 08:05:31 980 LSE
1,253.00 02/10/2019 08:08:50 1,673 LSE
1,252.50 02/10/2019 08:09:00 1,471 LSE
1,252.50 02/10/2019 08:09:00 636 LSE
1,252.50 02/10/2019 08:09:00 1,042 LSE
1,252.50 02/10/2019 08:09:00 442 LSE
1,252.50 02/10/2019 08:09:00 194 LSE
1,252.50 02/10/2019 08:09:00 SIS LSE
1,252.00 02/10/2019 08:10:09 1,325 LSE
1,251.50 02/10/2019 08:10:32 846 LSE
1,251.00 02/10/2019 08:10:32 1,508 LSE

1,246.00 02/10/2019 08:11:49 926 LSE
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14:44:26
14:44:26
14:44:26
14:44:26
14:45:18
14:45:18
14:45:47
14:46:04
14:46:31
14:47:12
14:47:12
14:47:12
14:47:12
14:47:12
14:47:24
14:47:24
14:47:45
14:48:08
14:48:12
14:49:44
14:50:27
14:50:43
14:50:51
14:54:27
14:54:27
14:54:32
14:54:44
14:54:44
14:54:44
14:55:50
14:55:50
14:59:54
14:59:54

364
482
114

586
479
710
700
1,051
132
627
39
73
210
621
821
26
796
1,512
1,058
44
1,014
240
944
2,071
310
82
314
447
452
512
181
190
599
2,204
796
1,149
934
776
768
1,172
1,915

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE



1,226.50
1,226.50
1,226.50
1,226.50
1,226.50
1,226.50
1,226.00
1,226.00
1,226.00
1,226.00
1,226.00
1,226.00
1,226.00
1,226.00
1,226.00
1,226.00
1,225.50
1,225.50
1,225.50
1,225.50
1,225.50
1,225.50
1,225.50
1,225.50
1,225.00
1,225.00
1,225.00
1,225.00
1,225.00
1,225.00
1,225.00
1,225.00
1,225.00
1,224.50
1,224.50
1,224.50
1,224.50
1,223.50
1,223.50
1,223.00
1,222.00
1,222.00

02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019

15:00:43
15:00:43
15:00:43
15:00:43
15:00:43
15:00:43
15:00:44
15:00:44
15:00:59
15:00:59
15:01:04
15:01:04
15:01:04
15:01:04
15:01:04
15:01:04
15:01:08
15:01:11
15:01:16
15:01:16
15:01:16
15:01:16
15:01:16
15:01:19
15:01:43
15:01:55
15:01:58
15:01:58
15:01:59
15:01:59
15:01:59
15:02:03
15:02:07
15:02:24
15:02:24
15:02:24
15:05:14
15:05:49
15:05:53
15:07:08
15:07:12
15:07:27

1,377
770
439
207
864
324
905
908
195
715
240

56
260
378
592
125

36
451
351
208
768
715
123
138

23
588

51
334
428
378
270
312

75

1,632
623
396
895
469
318
795

739

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE



1,222.00
1,222.00
1,221.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,221.50
1,221.50
1,221.00
1,221.00
1,221.00
1,220.50
1,220.50
1,220.50
1,220.50
1,220.50
1,220.00
1,220.00
1,219.50
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00

02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019

15:07:35
15:07:35
15:08:39
15:14:32
15:14:32
15:14:32
15:16:02
15:16:02
15:16:02
15:16:02
15:19:14
15:19:14
15:19:14
15:19:14
15:19:14
15:19:14
15:19:14
15:19:14
15:19:14
15:19:18
15:19:18
15:19:19
15:19:24
15:19:25
15:19:35
15:19:41
15:19:41
15:19:42
15:19:47
15:20:08
15:20:18
15:23:35
15:33:22
15:33:22
15:33:22
15:33:22
15:33:22
15:33:22
15:33:22
15:35:20
15:35:22
15:35:22

976
874
1,613
862
224
589
1,855
1,327
762
942
451
970
630
196
635
905
79
960
90
827
839
346
626
108
111
12
650
689
391
258
913
764
1,757
3,568
2,000
292
922
133
921
276
807
455

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE



1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,221.50
1,221.50
1,221.50
1,221.50
1,221.50
1,221.50
1,221.50
1,221.50
1,221.50
1,221.50
1,221.50
1,221.50
1,221.50
1,221.50
1,221.50
1,221.50
1,221.50
1,221.50
1,221.50
1,221.50

02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019

15:35:22
15:35:22
15:35:23
15:35:23
15:35:23
I5%35%2:3
15:35:23
15:35:23
15:35:23
I5%35%2:3
15:35:23
15:35:23
15:35:23
15:35:23
15:35:24
15:35:24
15:35:24
15:35:27
15:35:49
15:35:49
15:35:49
15:35:49
15:35:54
15:35:54
15:35:54
15:35:54
15:35:54
15:36:43
15:36:43
15:36:43
15:36:43
15:36:43
15:36:43
15:36:43
15:37:01
15:37:01
15:37:01
15:37:01
15:37:01
15:37:01
15:37:01
15:37:02

638
457
226
27
21
129
597
758
509
134
208
1,064
638
153
564
578
1,082
290
1,044
441
850
327
1,012
818
848
794
643
643
1,012
821
191
630
13
960
28
170
643
52
552
430
460
722

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE



1,221.50
1,221.00
1,221.00
1,220.50
1,221.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,222.00
1,221.50
1,221.50
1,221.50
1,221.50
1,221.00
1,221.00
1,221.00
1,221.00
1,220.50
1,220.50
1,220.50
1,220.50
1,220.00
1,220.00
1,220.00
1,220.00
1,220.00
1,220.00
1,220.00
1,220.00
1,220.00
1,220.00
1,220.00
1,220.00
1,220.00
1,220.00
1,220.00
1,219.50
1,219.50

02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019

15:37:22
15:37:23
15:37:23
15:37:25
15:41:04
15:44:25
15:44:25
15:44:25
15:44:25
15:44:25
15:44:25
15:44:57
15:44:57
15:45:20
15:45:20
15:45:20
15:45:20
15:45:50
15:45:52
15:45:52
15:45:52
15:46:03
15:46:03
15:46:03
15:46:03
15:46:10
15:46:11
15:46:11
15:46:16
15:46:24
15:46:24
15:46:24
15:46:28
15:52:07
15:55:37
15:55:39
15:55:39
15:55:39
15:55:39
15:55:53
15:56:17
15:56:17

872
361
440
1,077
1,476
239
977
92
27
2,649
898
1,365
1,266
40
1,736
805
1,042
261
531
93
1,131
343
902
769
1,259
203
547
173
424
171
372
366
227
881
534
862
309
305
461
999
626
1,529

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE



1,219.50
1,219.00
1,219.00
1,219.00
1,219.00
1,218.50
1,218.50
1,218.50
1,218.50
1,218.50
1,218.50
1,218.50
1,218.00
1,218.00
1,218.00
1,218.00
1,220.00
1,220.00
1,220.00
1,220.00
1,220.00
1,220.00
1,220.00
1,220.00
1,220.00
1,220.00
1,219.50
1,219.50
1,219.50
1,219.50
1,219.50
1,219.50
1,219.50
1,219.50
1,219.50
1,219.50
1,219.00
1,219.00
1,219.00
1,219.00
1,219.00
1,219.00

02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019

15:56:17
15:56:36
15:57:01
15:57:01
15:57:01
15:57:30
15:57:56
15:57:56
15:58:03
15:58:08
15:59:07
16:01:45
16:02:15
16:02:35
16:02:35
16:02:52
16:10:21
16:10:21
16:10:21
16:10:38
16:11:18
16:11:44
16:11:44
16:11:44
16:11:44
16:11:44
16:11:46
16:11:46
16:12:00
16:12:00
16:12:00
16:12:00
16:12:00
16:12:00
16:12:00
16:12:00
16:12:03
16:12:10
16:12:10
16:12:10
16:12:23
16:12:23

145
748
260
19
629
732
371
19
441
897
862
1,802
474
570
243
760
4,938
770
770
770
1,747
770
878
396
772
48
583
933
79
397
933

70
1,056

556
856
164
639
240
814
206

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE



1,219.00
1,219.00
1,219.00
1,219.00
1,219.00
1,219.00
1,218.50
1,218.50
1,218.50
1,218.50
1,218.50
1,218.50
1,218.50
1,218.50
1,218.00
1,218.00
1,218.00
1,218.00
1,218.00
1,217.50
1,218.00
1,217.50
1,217.50
1,217.50
1,217.50
1,217.50
1,217.50
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00

02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019

16:12:23
16:12:23
16:12:26
16:12:26
16:12:26
16:12:26
16:12:51
16:17:29
16:17:29
16:18:03
16:18:03
16:18:03
16:18:05
16:18:27
16:18:49
16:19:42
16:19:42
16:19:47
16:19:47
16:19:59
16:20:03
16:20:11
16:20:11
16:20:12
16:20:27
16:20:28
16:20:30
16:20:46
16:20:46
16:22:24
16:23:54
16:23:54
16:24:20
16:24:20
16:25:12
16:25:12
16:25:12
16:25:31
16:25:31
16:25:52
16:26:17
16:26:44

879
271
172
879
173
706
1,598
261
448
162
396
363
768
101
1,024
775
500
376
212
751
874
876
522
658
447
425

856
1,084
856
588
867
750
250
183
750
500
925
168
142
810

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE



1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,217.00
1,216.50
1,216.50
1,216.50
1,216.50

02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019

16:26:57
16:26:57
16:26:57
16:28:00
16:28:00
16:28:06
16:28:56
16:28:58
16:28:58
16:28:58
16:28:58
16:28:58
16:29:04
16:29:25
16:29:25
16:29:25
16:29:25
16:29:25
16:29:25
16:29:25
16:29:30
16:29:33
16:29:33
16:29:46

708
832
126
795
769
421
371
252
660
1,051
745
108
440
745
1,031
284
286
1,165
902
63
261
722
1,227
133

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

A full list of all share repurchase transactions to date are available using the following link:

http://sse.com/investors/share-repurchase-programme/



http://sse.com/investors/share-repurchase-programme/

